71

7.2

7.3

10.
1.
12.
121
12.2
12.3

124
12.5
12.6
12.7

Rural Municipality of Whitehead
Meeting Agenda
October 11, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
Minutes - September 12, 2022

PUBLIC HEARINGS

Recess to Hold a Public Hearing

Resume Open Session

DELEGATIONS

BYLAWS AND POLICIES

By-law No. 2022-11 - The Aggregate Mining and Transportation By-law

By-law No. 2022-11 - The Aggregate Mining_and Transportation By-law

By-law No. 2022-11 - The Aggregate Mining and Transportation By-law
ACCOUNTS

September Payment Register

Bank Reconciliation

September 2022 Bank Reconciliation

Budget to Actual

September Budget to Actual

Council Indemnities

Council Indemnities T. Tuttosi

CORRESPONDENCE
Western Manitoba Regional Library

Western Manitoba Regional Library

RCMP AMM Meeting Request

MB News Release

SUBDIVISION
Subdivision Application - 4202-22-8454 NW 21 10 20W
Subdivision Application - 4202-22-8454 NW 21 10 20W

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NOTICE OF MOTION

NEW BUSINESS

Office and Public Works Holiday Hours

Probation Successfully Completed Employee #285
Conditional Use - CU 2022-04 Communications Tower

Conditional Use - CU 2022-04 Communications Tower

Access Road Application - Brad Kirkpatrick

Board of Revision Filing Fees

General Municipal Election - Employee Remuneration
Whitehead Hall

Air Sample Results




12.8
12.9
12.10
13.
13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.7
13.8
13.9
13.10

14.
14.1
15.

Quote

Livestock at Large
Province of Manitoba Cheque Payments
Employee By-law 2082 - Severance or Retirement Benefits
COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
Drainage
Fire & Emergency Services
Waste Management Facility
Machinery
Watersheds
LUD of Alexander
Southwestern Weed District
Vet Board
WERWC
Public Works Report
Public Works Report

IN CAMERA
BACK TO OPEN SESSION
ADJOURNMENT



