

Rural Municipality of Whitehead

Meeting Agenda

October 11, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
3.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
	Minutes - September 12, 2022
4.	PUBLIC HEARINGS
4.1	Recess to Hold a Public Hearing
4.2	Resume Open Session
5.	DELEGATIONS
6.	BYLAWS AND POLICIES
6.1	By-law No. 2022-11 - The Aggregate Mining and Transportation By-law
	By-law No. 2022-11 - The Aggregate Mining and Transportation By-law
6.2	By-law No. 2022-11 - The Aggregate Mining and Transportation By-law
7.	ACCOUNTS
	September Payment Register
7.1	Bank Reconciliation
	September 2022 Bank Reconciliation
7.2	Budget to Actual
	September Budget to Actual
7.3	Council Indemnities
	Council Indemnities T. Tuttosi
8.	CORRESPONDENCE
8.1	Western Manitoba Regional Library
	Western Manitoba Regional Library
	RCMP AMM Meeting Request
	MB News Release
9.	SUBDIVISION
9.1	Subdivision Application - 4202-22-8454 NW 21 10 20W
	Subdivision Application - 4202-22-8454 NW 21 10 20W
10.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
11.	NOTICE OF MOTION
12.	NEW BUSINESS
12.1	Office and Public Works Holiday Hours
12.2	Probation Successfully Completed Employee #285
12.3	Conditional Use - CU 2022-04 Communications Tower
	Conditional Use - CU 2022-04 Communications Tower
12.4	Access Road Application - Brad Kirkpatrick
12.5	Board of Revision Filing Fees
12.6	General Municipal Election - Employee Remuneration
12.7	Whitehead Hall
	Air Sample Results

<u>Quote</u>

12.8	Livestock at Large
12.9	Province of Manitoba Cheque Payments
12.10	Employee By-law 2082 - Severance or Retirement Benefits
13.	COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
13.1	Drainage
13.2	Fire & Emergency Services
13.3	Waste Management Facility
13.4	Machinery
13.5	Watersheds
13.6	LUD of Alexander
13.7	Southwestern Weed District
13.8	Vet Board
13.9	WERWC
13.10	Public Works Report
	Public Works Report
14.	IN CAMERA
14.1	BACK TO OPEN SESSION
15.	ADJOURNMENT